
Bid Item # Part # Item Qty Unit Unit Cost Extended

1 C9300-24S-A
Cisco Catalyst 9300 24 GE SFP 
Ports, modular uplink Switch 6 EA 9,873.80$       59,242.80$             

2 CON-SNT-C930024A

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 
9300 24 GE SFP Ports, modular 
u 6 EA 1,336.00$       8,016.00$               

3 C9300-NW-A-24
Cisco C9300 Network 
Advantage, 24-port license 6 EA -$                 -$                         

4 S9300UK9-1612
Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 16.12 
UNIVERSAL 6 EA -$                 -$                         

5 PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Cisco 715W AC 80+ platinum 
Config 1 Power Supply 6 EA -$                 -$                         

6 PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2

Cisco 715W AC 80+ platinum 
Config 1 Secondary Power 
Supply 6 EA 577.00$           3,462.00$               

7 CAB-TA-NA
Cisco North America AC Type A 
Power Cable 12 EA -$                 -$                         

8 C9300-NM-8X
Cisco Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE 
Network Module 6 EA 1,177.10$       7,062.60$               

9 C9300-SPWR-NONE
Cisco No Stack Power Cable 
Selected 6 EA -$                 -$                         

10 C9300-DNA-A-24S
Cisco C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-
port Fiber Term Licenses 6 EA -$                 -$                         

11 C9300-DNA-A-24S-3Y
Cisco C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-
Port Fiber, 3 Year Term License 6 EA 927.80$           5,566.80$               

12 PI-LFAS-T

Cisco Prime Infrastructure 
Lifecycle & Assurance Term - 
Smart Lic 6 EA -$                 -$                         

13 PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y
Cisco PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & 
Assurance Term 3Y 6 EA -$                 -$                         

14 NETWORK-PNP-LIC

Cisco Network Plug-n-Play 
Connect for zero-touch device 
deployment 6 EA -$                 -$                         

15 C9300-STACK-NONE Cisco No Stack Cable Selected 6 EA -$                 -$                         

16 SFP-10G-LR-S

Cisco 10 Gbps, 10km, Duplex 
Single Mode Fiber, SFP+, LC, 
Optic, 0 to 70C temp 5 EA 959.50$           4,797.50$               

17 GLC-LH-SMD

Cisco 1 Gbps, 10km, Duplex 
Single Mode Fiber, SFP, LC, 
Optic, -5 to 85C temp 51 EA 473.50$           24,148.50$             

18 GLC-TE

Cisco 10/100/1000 Mbps, 
100m, Cat5e/6A Copper, SFP, 
RJ-45, -5 to 85C temp 63 EA 217.30$           13,689.90$             
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Total Price 125,986.10$                                        
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